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PART NUMBER
MAXIMUM

CABLE DIAMETER
EXTENSION
MATERIAL

1918931-13.2mm

ALUMINUM

3.6mm

4.2mm

5.0mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

1918931-76.7mm

1918931-87.5mm

1918931-9

NICKEL
ALUMINUM
BRONZE
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1. PACKAGED LOOSE PIECE.

2. DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
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 FOR USE WITH �n�7.5mm BREAKOUT CABLE WITH �n�2.15mm
     MAXIMUM JACKETED SUBUNITS.

CRIMP SLEEVE
MAT'L: NICKEL-SILVER ALLOY

CRIMP SUPPORT
MAT'L: NICKEL-SILVER

ALLOY

WASHER
MAT'L: STAINLESS STEEL

SEAL
MAT'L: FLUOROSILICONE RUBBER

EXTENSION
MAT'L: SEE TABLE

BOOT
MAT'L: EPDM RUBBER
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